Luftgewehr Auflage Bezirksliga Std/Ost

1. Durchgang

SchV Malente llI

Junge
Hamdorf
Jurgensen
Speth

Borchers

SSV Kassau |
Zupke
Mullner-Rieder
Sevke

Geerdts

Bensel

Anke
Bernd
Bernhard
Karl-Heinz

Liane

Carsten
Herbert
Stefanie
Bernd
Gerd

SchV Klein Wesenberg I

Kirschke
Schramm
Martens
Krause

Hagemann

Heike
Karin
Matthias
Wilfried

Annette

292
293
201
281
294

293
295
294
284
275

10
295
296
292
201
294

292
283
201
288
283

287
288
201
293
285

293
288
288
287
293

SchV Klein Wesenberg llI

Simonsen
Regolin
Muller
Simonsen
Schmidt

Schwartauer SchG
Fahr

Depelmann
Petersen
Belhustede

Haugrund

SchG Stuvenborn |
Riedel

Czypull

Gottsch

Viehmeister

Lidemann

Anja

Frank

Ruth

Hans Hermann

Hans-Hermann

I
Mathias
Jorn
Karl-Heinz
Wolfgang

Michael

I

Anne
Andreas
Jens
Heinz

Hubert



Luftgewehr Auflage Bezirksliga Std/Ost

2. Durchgang

SchV Klein Wesenberg llI

Simonsen
Maller
Simonsen
Regolin
Studt

SchG Stuvenborn |

Lidemann
Daniel
Czypull
Gottsch

Viehmeister

Anja

Ruth

Hans Hermann
Frank

Ulrike

Hubert
Andrea
Andreas
Jens

Heinz

Schwartauer SchG Il

Petzold
Buch
Belhustede
Petersen

Haugrund

Petria
Klaus
Wolfgang
Karl-Heinz

Michael

290
293
279
286
277

293
295
288
296
297

292
201
285
292
289

288
299
285
296
288

293
295
294
290
285

288
293
292
295
276

SchV Klein Wesenberg Il

Schramm
Kirschke
Hagemann
Martens

Krause

SSV Kassau |
Mullner-Rieder
Sevke

Zupke
Geerdts

Tamm

Karin
Heike
Annette
Matthias
Wilfried

Herbert
Stefanie
Carsten
Bernd
Olaf

Ahrensburger SchG I

R6Rmann
Eltermann
Kruse
Sobotke
Wilde

Friedel
Andrea
Annette
Siegbert
Roland
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3. Durchgang

SSV Kassau |
Sevke

Zupke
Mullner-Rieder
Geerdts

Surkic

Stefanie
Carsten
Herbert

Bernd

Miroslav

Ahrensburger SchG I

Sobotke
Eltermann
Kruse
R6Rmann
Wilde

SchV Malente Il
Hamdorf

Junge
Jurgensen
Holland

Speth

Siegbert
Andrea
Annette
Friedel
Roland

Bernd
Anke
Bernhard
Andreas

Karl-Heinz

10
298
297
296
286
293

296
294
290
283
273

298
293
292
201
269

294
286
285
283
283

292
293
290
290
286

295
294
278
294
278

SchV Klein Wesenberg llI

Muller Ruth
Simonsen Anja
Boje Anke
Simonsen Hans Hermann

Studt Ulrike

SchG Stuvenborn Il

Viehmeister Heinz
Gottsch Jens
Riedel Anne
Lidemann Hubert
Czypull Andreas

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Proch Wolfgang
Dollerschell Martina
Kbéhncke Udo
Muller Birga

Fell Silke


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben
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4. Durchgang

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Proch Wolfgang
Dollerschell Martina
Muller Birga

Fell Silke
Koéhncke Udo

SchV Klein Wesenberg Il

Maller Ruth
Simonsen Anja
Regolin Frank
Simonsen Hans Hermann
Studt Ulrike

SchG Stuvenborn Il

Gottsch Jens
Viehmeister Heinz
Riedel Anne
Lidemann Hubert

Czypull Andreas

297
293
292
288
288

289
288
279
282
285

290
201
292
295
286

298
292
293
293
280

201
293
288
289
274

290
296
293
290
292

SchV Klein Wesenberg Il

Kirschke
Martens
Krause
Schramm

Hagemann

Heike
Matthias
Wilfried
Karin

Annette

Ahrensburger SchG I

Sobotke
Eltermann
Kruse
Ro6Rmann
Wilde

Siegbert
Andrea
Annette
Friedel
Roland

Schwartauer SchG Il

Petersen
Buch
Depelmann
Fahr

Belhustede

Karl-Heinz
Klaus
Jorn
Mathias
Wolfgang


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben
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5. Durchgang

SchV Klein Wesenberg I

Kirschke
Schramm
Krause
Blasing

Hagemann

Heike
Karin
Wilfried
Leonhard

Annette

Schwartauer SchG Il

Buch
Depelmann
Petzold
Belhustede
Fahr

SSV Kassau |
Sevke
Zupke
Mullner-Rieder
Surkic

Bensel

Klaus
Jorn
Petria
Wolfgang
Mathias

Stefanie
Carsten
Herbert
Miroslav
Gerd

298
296
295
293
289

10
296
294
297
201
297

293
296
280
288
288

298
296
288
297
283

285
289
283
284
281

298
288
291
280
291

SchV Malente llI

Hamdorf
Junge
Jurgensen
Holland
Speth

Bernd
Anke
Bernhard
Andreas

Karl-Heinz

SchV Klein Wesenberg llI

Muller
Simonsen
Studt
Simonsen

Regolin

Ruth

Anja

Ulrike

Hans Hermann

Frank

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Dollerschell

Schroedter

Muller
Kohncke

Feil

Martina
Andreas
Birga
Udo
Silke


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben
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6. Durchgang

SchV Malente llI

Hamdorf
Holland
Junge
Jurgensen
Schmidt

Bernd
Andreas
Anke
Bernhard
Dirk

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Dollerschell
Proch
Muller
Schroedter

Kohncke

Martina
Wolfgang
Birga
Andreas
Udo

SchV Klein Wesenberg Il

Simonsen
Muller
Simonsen
Studt

Regolin

Anja
Ruth

Hans Hermann

Ulrike

Frank

293
201
290
290
295

10
297
298
295
275
290

289
290
285
281
269

297
292
285
201
286

o O O o o o

294
289
295
285
295

SSV Kassau |

Zupke
Sevke
Bensel
Surkic

Mullner-Rieder

Carsten
Stefanie
Gerd
Miroslav
Herbert

Ahrensburger SchG I

SchG Stuvenborn Il

Daniel
Lidemann
Riedel
Czypull
Putz

Andrea
Hubert
Anne
Andreas
Roland


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben
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7. Durchgang

SSV Kassau |
Zupke
Sevke
Mullner-Rieder
Tamm

Bensel

Carsten
Stefanie
Herbert
Olaf
Gerd

Ahrensburger SchG I

R6Rmann
Kruse
R6Rmann
Ewers
Wilde

Friedel
Annette
Dieter
Dieter
Roland

Schwartauer SchG Il

Fahr
Petzold
Buch
Depelmann

Petersen

Mathias
Petria
Klaus
Jorn

Karl-Heinz

296
297
290
292
282

280
282
286
201
265

293
294
292
290
294

297
201
293
293
287

10
293
294
287
292
269

298
296
297
290
289

SchV Klein Wesenberg Il

Kirschke
Schramm
Krause
Martens

Hagemann

SchV Malente lli
Hamdorf

Holland
Jurgensen

Junge

Speth

Heike
Karin
Wilfried
Matthias

Annette

Bernd
Andreas
Bernhard
Anke

Karl-Heinz

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Proch
Dollerschell
Muller

Fell

Kohncke

Wolfgang
Martina
Birga
Silke

Udo


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben
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8. Durchgang

SchV Klein Wesenberg I

Kirschke
Krause
Martens
Schramm

Hagemann

SchV Malente Il
Holland

Hamdorf

Junge
Jurgensen

Speth

Heike
Wilfried
Matthias
Karin

Annette

Andreas
Bernd
Anke
Bernhard

Karl-Heinz

SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il

Proch
Muller
Dollerschell
Fell

Kohncke

Wolfgang
Birga
Martina
Silke

Udo

296
292
297
295
292

299
293
292
293
275

297
296
295
292
286

288
297
201
287
290

294
298
289
296
287

296
296
293
290
298

Ahrensburger SchG I

Eltermann Andrea
Sobotke Siegbert
Ewers Dieter
R6Rmann Dieter
R6Rmann Friedel

Schwartauer SchG Il

Petersen Karl-Heinz
Petzold Petria
Fahr Mathias
Buch Klaus
Depelmann Jorn
SchG Stuvenborn I
Riedel Anne
Pltz Roland
Viehmeister Heinz
Gottsch Jens
Lidemann Hubert


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


Tabelle Spiele GV Punkte

1. SchV Klein Wesenberg |l 6 46 : 14 12 : 0
2. SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt Il 6 40 : 20 10 : 2
3. Schwartauer SchG I 6 34 : 26 6 :6
4. SSV Kassau | 6 32 :28 6:6
5. SchG Stuvenborn Il 6 25 : 35 5:7
6. Ahrensburger SchG I 6 21 : 39 5:7
7. SchV Malente Il 6 32 : 28 4 :8
8. SchV Klein Wesenberg Il 6 10 : 50 0:12


Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben

Beke
Hervorheben


